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Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 128  (46-48kg) HIMANSHU SHARMA PUN

BAHADUR SINGH RANA UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL RAJ

HAR

TN

BIH

J&K

RAJENDRA SINGH

SANGITA MALIK

KAMALAKANNAN

M HUSSAIN

SANDEEP

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 129  (48-51kg) ANSHUL SAROHA HAR

CHINGLEMBA SING MAN BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI THAPA RAJ

DEL

GUJ

PUN

TN

LALIT RAHPOOT

PADAM KAUSHAL

NICHOLAS

HABIB

KAMALAKANNAN

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 130  (51-54kg) R SAI KUMAR AP

M RANBIR SINGH MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RAJ

DEL

J&K

GUJ

UTK

RAJENDRA SINGH

DEVENDER

SANDEEP

NICHOLAS

ASHWANI THAPA

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 131  (54-57kg) LAKHVEER HAR

CHIRAG HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAIN DEL

TN

PUN

SSCB

RAJ

PURAN LAL

D KARPAGAVALI

HABIB

SACHIN

LALIT RAHPOOT

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 132  (57-60kg) P MEIBRAJIT MEITEI MAN

ATUL DABAS DEL BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDA J&K

GUJ

UTK

HAR

RAJ

SANDEEP

NICHOLAS

ASHWANI THAPA

SANGITA MALIK

RAJENDRA SINGH

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 133  (60-63 5kg) PRABHU WAGLI MP

AKASHY  KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DEL

TN

BIH

PUN

RAJ

PADAM KAUSHAL

KAMALAKANNAN

M HUSSAIN

HABIB

LALIT RAHPOOT

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 134  (63 5-67kg) MANIK SINGH MAH

DALVER SINGH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN DEL

HAR

UTK

GUJ

J&K

DEVENDER

ANIL ARYA

ASHWANI THAPA

NICHOLAS

SANDEEP

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 135  (67-71kg) VIVEK JAKHAR HAR

VISWAS HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJENDRA SINGH DEL

TN

RAJ

PUN

SSCB

PURAN LAL

KAMALAKANNAN

LALIT RAHPOOT

HABIB

SACHIN

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 136  (71-75kg) SACHIN HAR

ANKIT KHATANA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDER DEL

UTK

GUJ

J&K

PUN

PADAM KAUSHAL

ASHWANI THAPA

NICHOLAS

SANDEEP

ARITHANT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 137  (75-80kg) MOHIT HAR

ROCKY UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAHPOOT RAJ

DEL

TN

PUN

SSCB

RAJENDRA SINGH

PURAN LAL

KAMALAKANNAN

HABIB

SACHIN

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 138  (80-86kg) SATENDAR SINGH MAH

SUMIT HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS DEL

UTK

TN

J&K

PUN

PADAM KAUSHAL

ASHWANI THAPA

KAMALAKANNAN

SANDEEP

ARITHANT

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 139  (86-92kg) KAPIL POKHARIA UTK

AMAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP RAJ

DEL

GUJ

PUN

SSCB

RAJENDRA SINGH

DEVENDER

NICHOLAS

HABIB

SACHIN

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 140  (92-92+kg) MANJEET SINGH MAH

NEERAJ SAGWAN HAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN HABIB RAJ

DEL

UTK

TN

PUN

LALIT RAHPOOT

PURAN LAL

ASHWANI THAPA

KAMALAKANNAN

ARITHANT

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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