

Session Results

DE<mark>PEDERATION OF INDIA</mark>

Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	128	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	HIMANSHU SHARMA BAHADUR SINGH RANA PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR TN	RED RAJENDRA SINGH SANGITA MALIK KAMALAKANNAN M HUSSAIN	WP	4:1	28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28
						Judge 5:		SANDEEP			29:28
2	129	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHUL SAROHA CHINGLEMBA SING		HAR MAN	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ PUN	LALIT RAHPOOT PADAM KAUSHAL NICHOLAS HABIB KAMALAKANNAN			27:29 27:29 28:28 27:29 30:26
3	130	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	R SAI KUMAR M RANBIR SINGH		AP MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K GUJ	RAJENDRA SINGH DEVENDER SANDEEP NICHOLAS ASHWANI THAPA			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
4	131	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	LAKHVEER CHIRAG		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		M HUSSAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TN PUN SSCB	PURAN LAL D KARPAGAVALI HABIB SACHIN LALIT RAHPOOT		0.0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	132	(57-60kg)		RED	P MEIBRAJIT MEITEI		MAN			4.0	
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	ATUL DABAS SURENDER DHANDA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UTK HAR	BLUE SANDEEP NICHOLAS ASHWANI THAPA SANGITA MALIK RAJENDRA SINGH	WP	4:3	29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
6	133	(60-63 5kg)		RED	PRABHU WAGLI		MP			4.0	
			Referee:	BLUE SSCB	AKASHY KUMAR SACHIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN BIH PUN	BLUE PADAM KAUSHAL KAMALAKANNAN M HUSSAIN HABIB LALIT RAHPOOT	WP	4:3	29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27 28:29
7	134	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	MANIK SINGH DALVER SINGH		MAH UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK GUJ	DEVENDER ANIL ARYA ASHWANI THAPA NICHOLAS SANDEEP			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	135	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	VIVEK JAKHAR VISWAS		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		RAJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TN RAJ PUN	PURAN LAL KAMALAKANNAN LALIT RAHPOOT HABIB SACHIN			28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29



Session Results



Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	136	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	SACHIN ANKIT KHATANA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	DEVENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GUJ J&K	PADAM KAUSHAL ASHWANI THAPA NICHOLAS SANDEEP ARITHANT			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
10	137	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT ROCKY		HAR UP	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAHPOOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TN PUN	RAJENDRA SINGH PURAN LAL KAMALAKANNAN HABIB SACHIN			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
11	138	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	SATENDAR SINGH SUMIT		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK TN J&K	PADAM KAUSHAL ASHWANI THAPA KAMALAKANNAN SANDEEP ARITHANT			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	139	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	KAPIL POKHARIA AMAN		UTK HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ PUN	RAJENDRA SINGH DEVENDER NICHOLAS HABIB SACHIN			29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
13	140	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	MANJEET SINGH NEERAJ SAGWAN		MAH HAR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	PUN	НАВІВ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK TN	LALIT RAHPOOT PURAN LAL ASHWANI THAPA KAMALAKANNAN ARITHANT			20:17 20:17 20:17 20:17 20:17

LEGEND Rn

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 1.0

Round number

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points